
 

 
Coroner ME Hassell 
HM Senior Coroner 
Inner North London 

 

Poplar Coroner’s Court 
 

All dates and times are provisional and subject to change 
 

Thursday 14 November  10am 
2pm 

Aina ALDERIDGE, 82yrs 
Stephen SWEENEY, 61yrs 
 

RLH 
N16 

Monday 18 November  10am 
2pm 

Gareth ADAMS, 44yrs 
John MULKERRIN, 79yrs 
 

N4 
N1 

Tuesday 19 November  10am Fehim AHMET, 81yrs 
 

RLH 

Wednesday 20 November  10am 
2pm 

Steven CORCORAN, 38yrs 
Ciprian COSTEA, 41yrs 
 

N1 
E3 

Thursday 21 November  10am 
2pm 

Elizabeth DEL FRATE, 64yrs 
Kerry GILLICK, 46yrs 
 

Homerton 
RH16 

Friday 22 November  10am Neil HAYES, 61yrs - PIR  
 

NW1 

Monday 25 November  10am 
12  
2pm 

David LYON, 57yrs 
Stephen COOK, 76yrs 
Anthony THEOBALD, 69yrs 
 

E3 
EC1M 
Whittington  

Tuesday 26 November  10am Richard VOONG, 37yrs E1W 
 

Wednesday 27 November  10am 
2pm 
 

Ekima NELSON, 42yrs 
Sajan HANEEFA, 23yrs 
 

E9 

Thursday 28 November  10am 
12 
2pm 

Mohammed GHAZI, 80yrs 
Heather FRANCIS, 56yrs 
Amanda DAY, 53yrs 
 

ME9 
N1 
RLH 

Friday 29 November  10am Dextra MANDRAKE – PIR 
 

Mile End Hosp 

Monday 2 December  10am Adegbenle ADEGBENRO, 73yrs 
 

UCLH 

Tuesday 3 December  10am Anthony SMALL, 53yrs E1 

Wednesday 4 December  10am Lewis JOHNSON, 18yrs – PIR   



Thursday 5 December 10am Paul REEVES, 29yrs 
Day 1 of 2 
 

RFH 

Friday 6 December  10am Paul REEVES, 29yrs 
Day 2 of 2 
 

RFH 

Monday 9 December  10am Kyron THELWELL, 29yrs E1 

Tuesday 10 December  10am Gurwidner SINGH, 32 yrs – PIR N1 

Wednesday 11 December 10am Mohamed IZEM, 22yrs N4 

Tuesday 17 December  10am Sharon LIVETT, 42yrs  

Wednesday, 18 December 1oam 
2pm 
 

David SMITH,77yrs 
Andrew ROBERTS,53yrs 

UCLH 
EC1N 

Thursday 19 December 10am William HEWES, 22yrs 
Day 1 of 2 
 

Homerton  

Friday 20 December  10am William HEWES, 22yrs 
Day 2 of 2 
 

Homerton  

Tuesday 24 December 10am 
2pm 

Jaba BEGUM, 73yrs 
Cengiz ZEKI, 55yrs 
 

RLH 
E14 

Monday 30 December  10am 
2pm 

Djillali SAYAH, 69yrs 
Jayez ALHARBI, 51yrs 
 

RLH 
RFH 

Wednesday, 1 January 
  

   

Thursday, 2 January  
 

   

Friday, 3 January  
 

   

Monday, 6 January  
  

10am 
2pm 
 

Rosa ANTONIO, 51yrs 
Tahsin SIMSEK, 70yrs 

RLH 
Homerton 

Tuesday, 7 January  
 

   

Wednesday, 8 January 
  

10am 
2pm 
3pm 
 

Joshua FORSDYKE, 19yrs 
Joshim ULLAH, 43yrs 
Alan WILLCOX, 78yrs 

 
NW1 
E2 

Thursday, 9 January  
 

10am 
2pm 
 

Frederick IRELAND-ROSE, 30yrs 
Mariusz KLOJZY,52yrs 

RLH 
Homerton  

Friday, 10 January  
 

   

Monday, 13 January  
  

10am Alice TRUEMAN, 41yrs Homerton  

Tuesday, 14 January  
 

   

Wednesday, 15 January 
  

10am Qinghu GUO, 49yrs RLH 



Thursday, 16 January  
 

10am 
2pm 

Michael DONOVAN,85yrs 
Michael LOVE, 58yrs 
 

RLH 
RLH 

Friday, 17 January  
 

10am Shashanth JEYAKANTHAN, 
23yrs 
 

E1 

Monday, 20 January  
  

10am Mohamed YUSSUF, 63yrs RFH 

Tuesday, 21 January  
 

10am Belinda CHENEY, 57yrs E1W 

Wednesday, 22 January 
  

   

Thursday, 23 January  
 

   

Friday, 24 January  
 

   

Monday, 27 January  
  

   

Tuesday, 28 January  
 

10am 
12noon 
 

Ivy DIXON, 96yrs 
Awil JAMA,89yrs 
 

 
RLH 

Wednesday, 29 January 
  

   

Thursday, 30 January  
 

10am Barry COLEMAN, 86yrs 
Day 1 of 1 1/2 

RLH 

Friday, 31 January  
 

10am 
 
2pm 

Barry COLEMAN, 86yrs 
Day 1 1/2 of 1 ½ 
Jon MOLL, 63yrs 

 
 
E2 

 

 


